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SINGLES MAIN DRAW

1 BOUZKOVA, Marie CZE

SR CRISTIAN, Jaqueline ROU

BRONZETTI, Lucia ITA

Q BLINKOVA, Anna

Q PARRIZAS DIAZ, Nuria ESP

SHERIF, Mayar EGY

LIU, Claire USA

8 PUTINTSEVA, Yulia KAZ

WC 4 STEPHENS, Sloane USA

Q DAVIS, Lauren USA

Q ZIDANSEK, Tamara SLO

SE BONAVENTURE, Ysaline BEL

LL WANG, Xinyu CHN

WC GADECKI, Olivia AUS

VAN UYTVANCK, Alison BEL

7 LINETTE, Magda POL

6 PERA, Bernarda USA

BRENGLE, Madison USA

Q MARTINCOVA, Tereza CZE

SR SIEGEMUND, Laura GER

SR TIG, Patricia Maria ROU

PAOLINI, Jasmine ITA

COCCIARETTO, Elisabetta ITA

3 CORNET, Alizé FRA

5 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

MARINO, Rebecca CAN

MARIA, Tatjana GER

WC GIBSON, Talia AUS

ZHU, Lin CHN

WC KENIN, Sofia USA

Q ZANEVSKA, Maryna BEL

2 MERTENS, Elise BEL

M. Bouzkova 
76(2) 63

A. Blinkova
64 63

N. Parrizas Diaz
26 62 61

Y. Putintseva 
62 64

L. Davis
62 62

Y. Bonaventure
67(2) 62 62

X. Wang
64 75

A. Van Uytvanck
64 16 64

B. Pera 
64 64

L. Siegemund
57 61 62

J. Paolini
63 61

E. Cocciaretto
64 62

A. Kalinina 
62 61

T. Maria
63 62

S. Kenin
62 62

M. Zanevska
64 64

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Blinkova
75 64

Y. Putintseva 
62 63

L. Davis
76(1) 63

X. Wang
75 46 63

B. Pera 
64 67(3) 64

E. Cocciaretto
62 61

A. Kalinina 
46 63 63

S. Kenin
62 63

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A. Blinkova
63 64

L. Davis
63 63

E. Cocciaretto
57 76(8) 64

S. Kenin
46 63 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

L. Davis
63 63

E. Cocciaretto
75 46 61

 

 

 

L. Davis
76(0) 62

Round of 32
$ 2,804 1 pt

Round of 16
$ 3,922 30 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 6,418 60 pt

Semifinals
$ 11,275 110 pt

Final
$ 20,226 180 pt

Winner
$ 34,228 280 pt

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1

8

6

5

8

6

5

WTA Supervisor
Cristina Romero Contla

RELEASED
14 Jan 2023 5:30 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. BOUZKOVA, Marie 24
2. MERTENS, Elise 29
3. CORNET, Alizé 36
4. STEPHENS, Sloane 37
5. KALININA, Anhelina 39
6. PERA, Bernarda 44
7. LINETTE, Magda 48
8. PUTINTSEVA, Yulia 51

Withdrawals
D. Kovinic Right Knee Pain

Lucky Losers/Alternates
X. Wang

Retirements


